Data Path :

Data File : FB@27064.D
Signal(s) : FID2B.CH

Acqg On : 15 Apr 2022 20:36
Operator : AJ/MA

Sample ¢ N2430-02MS 50X
Misc : 5.04G/5.00 ML MEOH
ALS Vial

Integration File: Calibration.e
Apr 15 22:17:12 2022
Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Method\FB040922.M

Quant Time:
Quant Method :

: 19 Sample Multiplier: 1

Quant Title

QLast Update :
Response via :

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj.
Signal Phase :
Signal Info

: 5 g/ml
RTX-502.2

Compound
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Compounds
2-Methylpentane
2,2,4-Trimethylpentane
n-Heptane

Benzene

Toluene

Ethylbenzene

m-Xylene

0-Xylene
1,2,4-Trimethylbenzene

(f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window

FBO40922.M Mon Apr 18 18:54:42 2022

: 60mx0.53mmx3.00um

Quantitation Report

Sat Apr 09 04:06:25 2022
Initial Calibration

.788

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Data\FB041522\

Response

280844

481302
548803
172659
225917
617881
190300
374166
360278
354110

(QT Reviewed)

Conc Units

24.

(m)=manual int.
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Quantitation Report (QT Reviewed)

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Data\FB041522\
Data File : FB@27064.D
Signal(s) : FID2B.CH

Acqg On ¢ 15 Apr 2022 20:36
Operator : AJ/MA

Sample : N2430-02MS 50X
Misc : 5.04G/5.00 ML MEOH

ALS vial : 19 Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File: Calibration.e

Quant Time: Apr 15 22:17:12 2022

Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_B\Method\FB040922.M
Quant Title

QLast Update : Sat Apr 09 04:06:25 2022

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. : 5 g/ml
Signal Phase : RTX-502.2
Signal Info : 60mx©.53mmx3.00um

Response_ TIC: FB027064.D
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